Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sharpe - (983038) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

41.34

58.06

SC Time

41.94
58.38
47.46
53.31

1:51.14

Converted
to SC

40.80

57.50

Converted
to LC

42.40
58.90
47.90
53.70

1:51.10

LC WA
Pts

129
89

SC WA
Pts

111
78
96
71
87

Date

03/02/13
03/02/13

Date

18/11/12
28/10/12
07/10/12
171112
17/11/12

Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Meet

Adwick Home Championships

South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Adwick Home Championships

Adwick Home Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Adwick
Beverley
Doncaster
Adwick

Adwick
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Licence Level

NE3188 4

NE3188 4

License Level

NE2796 4
NE2563 3
NE2798 4
NE2796 4
NE2796 4
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