Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sharpe - (983038) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	41.34	40.80	129	03/02/13	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE3188	4
50 Breaststroke	58.06	57.50	89	03/02/13	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE3188	4

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.94	42.40	111	18/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE2796	4
50 Breaststroke	58.38	58.90	78	28/10/12	South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet	Beverley	NE2563	3
50 Butterfly	47.46	47.90	96	07/10/12	Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships	Doncaster	NE2798	4
50 Backstroke	53.31	53.70	71	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE2796	4
100 Individual Medley	1:51.14	1:51.10	87	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE2796	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS